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DESCRIPTION
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WEIGHT

1 MC-RM1550-3 12" - 50" OD RINGMOUNT 1 230.42 LBS

2 MT197H HARDWARE KIT (NEXT ITEM) 3

3 GB-0524A 5/8" X 2-1/2" GALV BOLT KIT (A325) 12 0.31 LBS

4 MT216.13 CENTER BRACKET 3 11.80 LBS

5 GUB-53560 5/8" X 3-5/8" X 6" GALV U-BOLT 6 1.30 LBS

6 GUB-5456 5/8" X 4-5/8" X 6½" GALV U-BOLT 6 1.43 LBS

7 MT-547-174 3.5" O.D. X 174" PIPE 3 109.27 LBS

8 MT197.01 36" SINGLE SUPPORT ARM 3 62.84 LBS
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6HARDWARE KIT (Next 3 Items)MT-219-H7

1.43 LBS65/8" X 4-5/8" X 6½" GALV U-BOLTGUB-54566

PARTS LIST FOR USE WITH MC-K14M-B

PIPE MOUNT PLATE 6 7.93 LBS

9 MT-651 2.375" OD x 72" PIPE 6 -

10 MT-547-174 3.5" O.D. X 174" PIPE 3 109.27 LBS

11 MT197.01 36" SINGLE SUPPORT ARM

0.82 LBS121/2" X 3-5/8" X 6" GALV U-BOLTGUB-435613

0.56 LBS121/2" X 2-1/2" X 4" GALV U-BOLTGUB-424012

62.84 LBS

1.30 LBS

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WEIGHT

1 MC-RM1550-3 12" - 50" OD RINGMOUNT 1 230.42 LBS

2 MT197H HARDWARE KIT (NEXT ITEM) 3

3 GB-0524A 5/8" X 2-1/2" GALV BOLT KIT (A325) 12 0.31 LBS

4 MT216.13 CENTER BRACKET 3 11.80 LBS

5 GUB-53560 5/8" X 3-5/8" X 6" GALV U-BOLT 6

T-FRAME # PIPE DESCRIPTION QTY WEIGHT

MC-K14M-B - BASE KIT 0 790.05 LBS

MC-K14M-6-72 MT-651 2-3/8"OD X 72" GALV PIPE 6 989.37 LBS

MC-K14M-6-96 MT-651-96 2-3/8"OD X 96" GALV PIPE 6 1032.97 LBS

MC-K14M-9-72 MT-651 2-3/8"OD X 72" GALV PIPE 9 1089.03 LBS

MC-K14M-9-96 MT-651-96 2-3/8"OD X 96" GALV PIPE 9 1154.43 LBS

MC-K14M-12-72 MT-651 2-3/8"OD X 72" GALV PIPE 12 1188.69 LBS

MC-K14M-12-96 MT-651-96 2-3/8"OD X 96" GALV PIPE 12 1275.89 LBS
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NOTES:
   1. ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS.
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9HARDWARE KIT (Next 3 Items)MT-219-H7

1.43 LBS65/8" X 4-5/8" X 6½" GALV U-BOLTGUB-54566

PARTS LIST FOR USE WITH MC-K14M-B

PIPE MOUNT PLATE 9 7.93 LBS

9 MT-651 2.375" OD x 72" PIPE 9 -

10 MT-547-174 3.5" O.D. X 174" PIPE 3 109.27 LBS

11 MT197.01 36" SINGLE SUPPORT ARM

0.82 LBS181/2" X 3-5/8" X 6" GALV U-BOLTGUB-435613

0.56 LBS181/2" X 2-1/2" X 4" GALV U-BOLTGUB-424012

62.84 LBS

1.30 LBS

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WEIGHT

1 MC-RM1550-3 12" - 50" OD RINGMOUNT 1 230.42 LBS

2 MT197H HARDWARE KIT (NEXT ITEM) 3

3 GB-0524A 5/8" X 2-1/2" GALV BOLT KIT (A325) 12 0.31 LBS

4 MT216.13 CENTER BRACKET 3 11.80 LBS

5 GUB-53560 5/8" X 3-5/8" X 6" GALV U-BOLT 6

T-FRAME # PIPE DESCRIPTION QTY WEIGHT

MC-K14M-B - BASE KIT 0 790.05 LBS

MC-K14M-6-72 MT-651 2-3/8" OD X 72" GALV PIPE 6 989.37 LBS

MC-K14M-6-96 MT-651-96 2-3/8" OD X 96" GALV PIPE 6 1032.97 LBS

MC-K14M-9-72 MT-651 2-3/8" OD X 72" GALV PIPE 9 1089.03 LBS

MC-K14M-9-96 MT-651-96 2-3/8" OD X 96" GALV PIPE 9 1154.43 LBS

MC-K14M-12-72 MT-651 2-3/8" OD X 72" GALV PIPE 12 1188.69 LBS

MC-K14M-12-96 MT-651-96 2-3/8" OD X 96" GALV PIPE 12 1275.89 LBS
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12HARDWARE KIT (Next 3 Items)MT-219-H7

1.43 LBS65/8" X 4-5/8" X 6½" GALV U-BOLTGUB-54566

PARTS LIST FOR USE WITH MC-K14M-B

PIPE MOUNT PLATE 12 7.93 LBS

9 MT-651 2.375" OD x 72" PIPE 12 -

10 MT-547-174 3.5" O.D. X 174" PIPE 3 109.27 LBS

11 MT197.01 36" SINGLE SUPPORT ARM

0.82 LBS241/2" X 3-5/8" X 6" GALV U-BOLTGUB-435613

0.56 LBS241/2" X 2-1/2" X 4" GALV U-BOLTGUB-424012

62.84 LBS

1.30 LBS

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WEIGHT

1 MC-RM1550-3 12" - 50" OD RINGMOUNT 1 230.42 LBS

2 MT197H HARDWARE KIT (NEXT ITEM) 3

3 GB-0524A 5/8" X 2-1/2" GALV BOLT KIT (A325) 12 0.31 LBS

4 MT216.13 CENTER BRACKET 3 11.80 LBS

5 GUB-53560 5/8" X 3-5/8" X 6" GALV U-BOLT 6

T-FRAME PIPE DESCRIPTION QTY WEIGHT

MC-K14M-B - BASE KIT 0 790.05 LBS

MC-K14M-6-72 MT-651 2-3/8" OD X 72" GALV PIPE 6 989.37 LBS

MC-K14M-6-96 MT-651-96 2-3/8" OD X 96" GALV PIPE 6 1032.97 LBS

MC-K14M-9-72 MT-651 2-3/8" OD X 72" GALV PIPE 9 1089.03 LBS

MC-K14M-9-96 MT-651-96 2-3/8" OD X 96" GALV PIPE 9 1154.43 LBS

MC-K14M-12-72 MT-651 2-3/8" OD X 72" GALV PIPE 12 1188.69 LBS

MC-K14M-12-96 MT-651-96 2-3/8" OD X 96" GALV PIPE 12 1275.89 LBS
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NOTES:
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